fiOWTECH TM
~
i® •
KF700 series Intelligent Electromagnetic Flowmeters
MF710 series
Intelligent electromagnetic Flowmeter Converters
Performance Feature
Output: 4-20mA ,pulse! frequency output(passive)

fiOWTECH -
L
How to order
F
{
A: Compact
lowmeler
construction B: Remote
KF700
A
IM F710 '
MF7201
B
IMF730)
Sensor
type
TM
VA: Thread
FA: Flange
KA: Tti-dover {
JA, CI,m,
GA: High pressure
J
V
F
G
Flange
malerial
A
B
C
CD (2)
KF7oo- 1 MF7lO 1-
KF700 series Intelligent Electromagnetic Flowmeters
JAseries
Electromagnetic Flowmeter Sensors (Clamp type)
Performance Feature
Diameter: DN10mm-DN 150mm
Electrode: 316L,Hc,Ti,Ta,Pt
Liner: PTFE,PFA
Medium: electric conductivity liquids
Medium conductivity : <::5 ~ s/cm
Accuracy: ±O.25%RS,±O.5%RS,±1.0%RS
Velocity of flow: 0.1 mIs- l Orn's
Working temperature:-25°C-150°C
Working pressure:O.6MPa-1.6MPa(base on diameter)
Output:4-20mAl frequency/pulse output signal
Power supply:220VAC/24VDC,battery
Installation type: compact, remote
Sizes
DN (mm ) L D
25 90 72
32 90 82
40 90 92
50 125 108
65 125 128
80 130 142
100 160 162
125 170 192
150 185 219
{
U 16L
C: He
Electr~e B: Hb
malenal